
Direction: Norwich City Centre

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

13 bus Time Schedule
Norwich City Centre Route Timetable:

Monday 07:35-22:15

Tuesday 07:35-22:15

Wednesday 07:35-22:15

Thursday 07:35-22:15

Friday 07:35-22:15

Saturday 19:15-22:15

Sunday 18:00-22:10

13 bus Info
Direction: Norwich City Centre
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

The 13 bus line (Spixworth - Attleborough) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Norwich City Centre: 07:35-22:15(2) Attleborough: 06:18-22:58(3) Spixworth: 05:55-18:50
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 13 bus station near you and find out when is the next 13 bus arriving.

13 bus time schedule & line map

Spixworth - Attleborough Get The App13 Line

Leys Lane, Attleborough

Ollands Road, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

Industrial Estate, Attleborough

Rosecroft Primary School, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

West Carr Road, Attleborough

Police Station, Attleborough

Watling Road, Attleborough

Lavender Close, Attleborough

Short Road, Attleborough

Cyprus Road, Attleborough

Queens Road, Attleborough

Queens Square, Attleborough

High School, Attleborough

Brickfield Terrace, Attleborough

Mill Lane, Attleborough

Chapel, Besthorpe

Golf Links Road, Besthorpe

Station Turn, Spooner Row

Eleven Mile Road, Wymondham

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/east_anglia-2102/lines/13/33431753/4894395/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Spixworth%20-%20Attleborough
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Anglia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-13-East_Anglia-2102-1824460-33431753-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub10=line_1824460_33431753%20%7C%20en&dlv=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D33431753%26li%3D4894395%26add_fav%3D1&ad=SEO_other_13_Spixworth%20-%20Attleborough_East%20Anglia_View


13 bus Time Schedule

Suton Lane, Wymondham

Cross, Wymondham

Kimberley Street, Wymondham

Orchard Way, Wymondham

Vimy Ridge, Wymondham

Garage, Wymondham

Oakwood Drive, Wymondham

Waitrose, Wymondham

Tuttles Lane, Wymondham

Spinks Lane, Wymondham

Albini Way, Wymondham

Elm Farm Business Park, Wymondham

Park Farm Hotel & Leisure, Hethersett (B1172)

Bus Shelter, Hethersett (Village)

Churchfields, Hethersett (Village)

Colney Lane, Hethersett (Village)

Cottages, Thickthorn

Park & Ride, Thickthorn

Interchange, Cringleford

Elveden Close, Norwich

Judges Walk, Norwich

Branksome Road, Norwich

Leopold Road, Norwich

Lime Tree Road, Norwich

Albemarle Road, Norwich

Town Close Road, Norwich

Eagle Walk, Norwich

Brunswick Road, Norwich

St Stephens Square, Norwich

St Stephens Street, Norwich City Centre

Castle Meadow, Norwich City Centre



Direction: Attleborough

81 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Attleborough Route Timetable:

Monday 06:18-22:58

Tuesday 06:18-22:58

Wednesday 06:18-22:58

Thursday 06:18-22:58

Friday 06:18-22:58

Saturday 06:50-23:15

Sunday 08:25-23:15

13 bus Info
Direction: Attleborough
Stops: 81
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Ivy Road, Spixworth

Lilian Road, Spixworth

Russell Avenue, Spixworth

James Green Close, Spixworth

Redwing Gardens, Spixworth

Christine Road, Spixworth

Giles Road, Spixworth

Brambles Close, Spixworth

Beeston Lane, Spixworth

Shopping Centre, Old Catton

The Paddocks, Old Catton

The Paddocks, Old Catton

Longe Road, Old Catton

Proctor Road, Sprowston

Windsor Park Gardens, Sprowston

Pioneer Road, Sprowston

Edwards Road, Sprowston

North Walsham Road, Sprowston

Parkland Road, Sprowston

Constitution Hill, Norwich

Constitution Opening, Norwich

Sewell Road, Norwich

Elm Tavern, Norwich

Stacy Road, Norwich

Magpie Road, Norwich

Edward Street, Norwich

Anglia Square, Norwich

Upper King Street, Norwich

Castle Meadow, Norwich City Centre

St Stephens Street, Norwich City Centre

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/east_anglia-2102/lines/13/33431753/4894488/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Spixworth%20-%20Attleborough


St Stephens Square, Norwich

Brunswick Road, Norwich

Eagle Walk, Norwich

Albemarle Road, Norwich

Lime Tree Road, Norwich

Leopold Road, Norwich

Branksome Road, Norwich

Judges Walk, Norwich

Elveden Close, Norwich

Interchange, Cringleford

Park & Ride, Thickthorn

Cottages, Thickthorn

Colney Lane, Hethersett (Village)

Churchfields, Hethersett (Village)

Old Hall School, Hethersett (Village)

Bus Shelter, Hethersett (Village)

Park Farm Hotel & Leisure, Hethersett (B1172)

Elm Farm Business Park, Wymondham

Albini Way, Wymondham

Spinks Lane, Wymondham

Tuttles Lane, Wymondham

Waitrose, Wymondham

Oakwood Drive, Wymondham

Garage, Wymondham

Vimy Ridge, Wymondham

Orchard Way, Wymondham

Kimberley Street, Wymondham

The Chestnuts, Wymondham

Suton Lane, Wymondham

Eleven Mile Lane, Wymondham

Station Turn, Spooner Row

Golf Links Road, Besthorpe



Direction: Spixworth

79 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

13 bus Time Schedule
Spixworth Route Timetable:

Monday 05:55-18:50

Tuesday 05:55-18:50

Wednesday 05:55-18:50

Thursday 05:55-18:50

Friday 05:55-18:50

Saturday 06:40-18:55

Sunday 07:50-17:00

13 bus Info
Direction: Spixworth
Stops: 79
Trip Duration: 86 min

Chapel, Besthorpe

Mill Lane, Attleborough

Brickfield Terrace, Attleborough

High School, Attleborough

Edenside Drive, Attleborough

Leys Lane, Attleborough

Ollands Road, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

Industrial Estate, Attleborough

Rosecroft Primary School, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

West Carr Road, Attleborough

Police Station, Attleborough

Watling Road, Attleborough

Lavender Close, Attleborough

Short Road, Attleborough

Cyprus Road, Attleborough

Queens Road, Attleborough

Queens Square, Attleborough

Leys Lane, Attleborough

Ollands Road, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

Industrial Estate, Attleborough

Rosecroft Primary School, Attleborough

Dodds Road, Attleborough

West Carr Road, Attleborough

Police Station, Attleborough

Watling Road, Attleborough

Lavender Close, Attleborough

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/east_anglia-2102/lines/13/33431753/4894418/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Spixworth%20-%20Attleborough


Line Summary:Short Road, Attleborough

Cyprus Road, Attleborough

Queens Road, Attleborough

Queens Square, Attleborough

High School, Attleborough

Brickfield Terrace, Attleborough

Mill Lane, Attleborough

Chapel, Besthorpe

Golf Links Road, Besthorpe

Station Turn, Spooner Row

Eleven Mile Road, Wymondham

Suton Lane, Wymondham

Cross, Wymondham

Kimberley Street, Wymondham

Orchard Way, Wymondham

Vimy Ridge, Wymondham

Garage, Wymondham

Oakwood Drive, Wymondham

Waitrose, Wymondham

Tuttles Lane, Wymondham

Spinks Lane, Wymondham

Albini Way, Wymondham

Elm Farm Business Park, Wymondham

Park Farm Hotel & Leisure, Hethersett (B1172)

Bus Shelter, Hethersett (Village)

Churchfields, Hethersett (Village)

Colney Lane, Hethersett (Village)

Cottages, Thickthorn

Park & Ride, Thickthorn

Interchange, Cringleford

Elveden Close, Norwich

Judges Walk, Norwich



Branksome Road, Norwich

Leopold Road, Norwich

Lime Tree Road, Norwich

Albemarle Road, Norwich

Town Close Road, Norwich

Eagle Walk, Norwich

Brunswick Road, Norwich

St Stephens Square, Norwich

St Stephens Street, Norwich City Centre

Castle Meadow, Norwich City Centre

Tombland, Norwich

Anglia Square, Norwich

Stacy Road, Norwich

Elm Tavern, Norwich

Sewell Road, Norwich

Constitution Opening, Norwich

Constitution Hill, Norwich

Parkland Road, Old Catton

The Woodman, Sprowston

North Walsham Road, Sprowston

Edwards Road, Sprowston

Pioneer Road, Sprowston

Windsor Park Gardens, Sprowston

Proctor Road, Sprowston

Longe Road, Old Catton

The Paddocks, Old Catton

The Paddocks, Old Catton

Shopping Centre, Old Catton

Beeston Lane, Spixworth

Bramble Close, Spixworth

Giles Road, Spixworth

Christine Road, Spixworth



13 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Anglia.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Redwing Gardens, Spixworth

James Green Close, Spixworth

St Peters Way, Spixworth

Buxton Road, Spixworth

Ivy Road, Spixworth


